Applicable Fieldbus protocols
Note 2) ITV1000. Dimensions in parentheses ( ) are for the CC-Link or PROFIBUS DP.
50
50
9
8
(1
0

—
ITV205
How to Order for Manifold Mounted
Note 1)  in part number is the same model no. for the standard products.
Note 2) For communication models, consult SMC for availability.
Note 3) The thread type is Rc only.
Note 4) For Series ITV1000, the port size is 1/8 only.
Note 5) For Series ITV2000, the port size is 1/4 only.
Note 6) The bracket accessory can not be selected.
Note 7) Not applicable to Series ITV3000
ITV 0 X261 1
ITV 0 X262 2
1
2
3
IITV20 02 5
ITV1000, 2000
02
03
OUT port size
Connection thread type
1/4
3/8
Nil
N
F
Rc
NPT
NPTF
2
8
Stations
2 stations
8 stations
ITV1030-311S-X26
Electro-pneumatic regulator P398020-13
Blanking plate assembly
ITV2050-212S-X26
Electro-pneumatic regulator
Rc, NPT, NPTF1/2
2 x SUP port
IITV20-02-3
Manifold base (3 stations)
OUT port
Rc, NPT, NPTF1/4
Note 1) Electro-pneumatic regulators are counted starting from station 1 on the
left side with the OUT ports in front.
Note 2) The port size for mounted electro-pneumatic regulators is Rc 1/8 (ITV1000),
Rc 1/4 (ITV2000) only.
Note 3) When there is a large number of stations, use piping with the largest
possible inside diameter for the supply side, such as steel piping.
Note 4) The use of the straight type cable connector is recommended. To mount
right angle type, be certain to check that no possible interference occurs.
Note 5) When mounting a blanking plate and the regulator with different pressure set,
please inform SMC of the order of a manifold station beside a purchase order.
IITV20-02-3 …………………
∗ITV1030-311S-X26 ………
∗P398020-13 ………………
∗ITV2050-212S-X26 ………
 1 set (3 station manifold base part no.)
 1 set (Electro-pneumatic regulator part no.) Note 2)
 1 set (Blanking plate assembly part no.)
 1 set (Electro-pneumatic regulator part no.) Note 2)
The ∗ is the symbol for mounting. Add the ∗ symbol at the
beginning of part numbers for electro-pneumatic regulators, etc. to